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HP HPE7-A03 Exam Syllabus Topics:

Topic Details

Topic 1
Propose the Solution: The focal point of this topic is creating the design documentation and the final design.
Moreover, the topic also focuses on presenting the solution.

Topic 2
Discover Requirements: This topic defines the goals and identifies the current environment and the
objectives. Lastly, it also focuses on collecting information.

Topic 3
Analyze Requirements: It focuses on determining possible high-level solutions. The topic also discusses
mapping the needs into technical solutions and evaluating the proposed solution against project objectives
and dependencies. Moreover, it also focuses on documenting assumptions.

Topic 4
Architect the Solution: It measures your knowledge about identifying the solution options, designing high-
level topologies, selecting the correct products, and determining the suitable overlay and underlay design.
Additionally, the topic discusses how to verify that the design meets the original requirements.
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NEW QUESTION # 46 
XYZ Regional Hospital is an integrated healthcare system of hospitals, neighborhood health centers, and small doctor offices. XYZ
Regional Hospital has recently merged with 4x neighborhood health centers and 125 doctor branch offices. The wireless, wired
access, and AAA solutions are outdated and need to be replaced.
XYZ Regional Hospital is looking to future-proof and improve efficiency across all sites by enhancing wired and wireless access and
migrating to a centralized and unified wired/wireless and policy management that can provide uninterrupted availability of all systems.
Locations:
- XYZ Regional Hospital is located in New York City
- Dila Health Center is located in City A
- Mount Health Center is located in City B
- Rock Health Center is located in City C
- Branch clinics are located at different locations across the United States Requirements:
- Provide, via management software, one single pane of glass to manage wired and wireless LANs, and VPNs across campus,
branch, and remote via web/cloud architecture providing near real-time insight, troubleshooting tools, and Service Level
performance reporting.
- Seamless integration across wired, wireless, WAN, SD-Branch, IoT
- Provide secure wireless access to all the employees of the Regional Hospital and partners, as well as provide wireless Internet
access to medical citizens when they visit our facilities.
- All-access points must support the following features and specifications: 802.11.ax (Wi-Fi 6E Certified)
- Security options including WP2/WPA3, 802.1X with Radius secure authentication
- Identify and authenticate every wireless and wired device
- End-to-end role-based security
- Seamless mobility across the hospital for medical teams, patients, and visitors
- Cuts Wi-Fi deployment times from days to hours and enables Zero-Touch deployments across the site
- Establishes a resilient, future-ready network infrastructure with the intelligence, scalability, and intuitive toolsets to meet emerging
needs
- Fully redundant branch solution with dynamic path selection to the hospital A Regional Hospital will be implementing RADIUS
authentication across all their switches. They are looking for a solution wherein they can use HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass
Policy Manager to allow staff members from five different teams (AV team, security team, desktop/printer team, voice team,
network & security team) to register these types of devices and control access to them to a specific team.
This registration, visibility, and access control to devices must be self-service. In addition, device registration needs to be removable
on a scheduled basis.
What is the most appropriate solution for the hospital's requirements?

A. HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Device Profiler
B. HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Endpoint Repository
C. HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Device Insight
D. HPE Aruba Networking ClearPass Device Registration

Answer: D

Explanation:
ClearPass Device Registration provides self-service onboarding for non-802.1X devices, allows role-based ownership by different
teams, and supports scheduled removal. This directly matches the hospital's requirement to let multiple staff groups register and
control their own device types with automated lifecycle management.

NEW QUESTION # 47 
What are the considerations when using existing MMF and upgrading to equipment capable of 10 GbE speeds? (Select two)

A. type of MMF fiber
B. type of fiber connector
C. length of MMF fiber
D. redundant fiber tube into cabinet
E. single fiber tube into cabinet

Answer: A,C

Explanation:
When upgrading existing Multimode Fiber (MMF) infrastructure to accommodate equipment capable of 10 GbE speeds, two
primary considerations are the length of the MMF fiber (Option A) and the type of MMF fiber (Option C). The length of the fiber



impacts the signal quality and bandwidth capacity, with longer lengths potentially requiring signal conditioning or different types of
fiber to support higher speeds. The type of MMF fiber, such as OM1, OM2, OM3, or OM4, significantly affects its bandwidth
capabilities and distance limitations at 10 GbE speeds. OM3 and OM4 fibers are designed to support 10 GbE transmissions over
longer distances compared to OM1 and OM2, making them more suitable for upgrades to higher speeds. Understanding these
factors is crucial to ensure the existing fiber infrastructure can support the desired network performance without extensive
modifications or replacements.

NEW QUESTION # 48 
Which member types requirea reboot when doing an In-Service-Software-Upgrade within a VSF stack?

A. all member types
B. Member
C. Conductor
D. Standby

Answer: D

Explanation:
In a Virtual Switching Framework (VSF) stack, the standby member requires a reboot when performing an In-Service Software
Upgrade (ISSU). This process allows for the software of the networking devices in the VSF stack to be updated with minimal
disruption to the network. The standby member in a VSF configuration is rebooted to apply the new software version while the
active member continues to handle the network traffic, ensuring continued operation of the network. This approach minimizes
downtime during the upgrade process, which is critical for maintaining network availability and performance.

NEW QUESTION # 49 
What is true about 1000 Base-LX single mode transceivers?

A. 1000Base-LX needs a Mode Conditioning Patch Cable to be operated with OS1 cables up to 2 Km.
B. 1000Base-LX needs a Mode Conditioning Patch Cable to be operated with OM1 cables up to 550 m.
C. 1000Base-LX needs a Mode Conditioning Patch Cable to be operated with OM5 cables up to 550 m.
D. 1000Base-LX doesn't need a Mode Conditioning Patch Cable to be operated with OM2 cables up to
550 m.

Answer: B

Explanation:
The 1000Base-LX standard is designed primarily for single-mode fiber (SMF) but can also operate over multi- mode fiber (MMF).
However, when using a 1000Base-LX (long wavelength) transceiver with older multi- mode fiber like OM1 ($62.5/125$ $\mu m$),
a specific technical issue called Differential Mode Delay (DMD) occurs.
* Mode Conditioning Patch (MCP) Cable: To mitigate DMD, an MCP cable must be used when connecting a 1000Base-LX
transceiver to OM1 or OM2 multi-mode fiber for distances up to 550 meters. This cable offsets the laser launch into the fiber core
to ensure the signal propagates correctly.
* OM1 Specifics: OM1 fiber has a smaller bandwidth-distance product compared to newer standards.
Without the MCP, the signal distortion makes the 550m distance unattainable or unreliable.
* Comparison: * OS1 (Option D): This is single-mode fiber. 1000Base-LX transceivers are native to single-mode and do not
require mode conditioning cables for OS1/OS2.
* OM5 (Option A): While technically possible, MCPs are typically associated with the legacy
$62.5$ $\mu m$ (OM1) and $50$ $\mu m$ (OM2) fiber types.
* OM2 (Option C): Standard practice dictates that OM2 also requires an MCP for 1000Base-LX at
550m to avoid DMD, making "doesn't need" incorrect.

NEW QUESTION # 50 
Which platform can be used to demo your solution to a customer? (Select three.)

A. your own lab
B. Aruba Solution Exchange
C. Aruba Innovation Zone



D. Aruba CX Switch Simulator
E. Aruba DemoExperiencePlatform
F. Aruba Support Portal

Answer: C,D,E

Explanation:
To demonstrate a solution to a customer, three platforms that can be effectively used are the Aruba CX Switch Simulator (Option
B), Aruba Innovation Zone (Option C), and Aruba Demo Experience Platform (Option F).
The Aruba CX Switch Simulator provides a virtual environment where customers can interact with the Aruba OS-CX interface,
allowing them to explore features and configurations without the need for physical hardware. The Aruba Innovation Zone offers a
space for experiencing the latest Aruba technologies and solutions in action, showcasing their capabilities in real-world scenarios.
The Aruba Demo Experience Platform is designed to give customers a comprehensive look at Aruba's solutions, enabling interactive
demos and simulations that highlight the benefits and functionalities of the products. These platforms provide valuable resources for
customers to understand and evaluate Aruba solutions in a controlled and informative environment.

NEW QUESTION # 51
......

The versions of our HPE7-A03 study guide includes the PDF version, PC version, APP online version. Each version's using method
and functions are different and the client can choose the most convenient version to learn our HPE7-A03 exam materials. For
example, the PDF version is convenient for you to download and print our HPE7-A03 Test Questions and is suitable for browsing
learning. If you use the PDF version you can print our HPE7-A03 test torrent on the papers and it is convenient for you to take
notes. You can learn our HPE7-A03 test questions at any time and place.
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